Whirlpool 3DWGD4800YQO 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS
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For Model: 3DWGD4800YQ0

Whyﬁol TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS 27GAS DRYER

(White)

12

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
5-12 Litho in U S A (BMN)(bay) 1

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 3DWGD4800Y QO Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Part No W10509485 Rev A

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

W10454268

W10454267
8578889
W10112668
3952439
8566035

W10034750
W10103406

3399639
8566032
693995

8557857
8536939

3348629
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Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

8565957

8565954

AQ7IAN

Part Description

INSTRUCTIONS,
INSTALLATION

USE & CARE GUIDE
Wiring Diagram
Switch, Push-To-Start
Buzzer, Mini

Cap, End

Timer Knob Assembly
Panel, Rear Console
Switch, Rotary Temperature
Cap, End

Screw, Hex Head
Screen, Lint

Clip, Knob

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Screw, For Mtg. Service


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-509033-residential-whirlpool-3dwgd4800yq0-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418354-whirlpool-w10112668-dryer-switch-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419603-whirlpool-3952439-washer-dryer-buzzer-mini.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422750-whirlpool-8565957-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421355-whirlpool-w10034750-washer-dryer-timer-knob-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418373-whirlpool-w10103406-dryer-panel-rear-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421072-whirlpool-3399639-dryer-switch-rotary-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422737-whirlpool-8565954-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419719-whirlpool-8557857-dryer-screen-lint.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417043-whirlpool-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422544-whirlpool-487240-washer-dryer-screw-for-mtg-service-capacitor.html
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Capacitor

15 W10450284 Harness, Wiring
17 359625 487240 Screw,_ For Mtg. Service
- Capacitor

19 W10113080 Wire, Jumper

21 W10463293 Timer Assembly

Control Panel And Bracket

23 W10464658 Assembly


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418526-whirlpool-8312709-washer-dryer-clip-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427208-whirlpool-w10450284-dryer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422710-whirlpool-8563663-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422544-whirlpool-487240-washer-dryer-screw-for-mtg-service-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421356-whirlpool-w10034380-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421505-whirlpool-w10113080-dryer-wire-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418425-whirlpool-8539893-dryer-wire-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427237-whirlpool-w10463293-dryer-timer-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427135-whirlpool-w10034790-dryer-knob-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427184-whirlpool-w10464658-dryer-control-panel-and-bracket-assembly.html
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